City of Flint, Michigan

Third Floor, City Hall 1101 S. Saginaw Street Flint, Michigan 48502 www.cityofflint.com



Meeting Agenda - Final

Wednesday, July 8, 2015 6:00 PM

Committee Room

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE

Vicki VanBuren, Chairperson, Ward 8 Jacqueline Poplar, Ward 2 Herbert Winfrey, Ward 6

Inez M. Brown, City Clerk

ROLL CALL

DISCUSSION ITEMS

FIRE DEPARTMENT

150499

Flint Fire Department/Fiscal Year-End Review

Fiscal year-end review.

POLICE DEPARTMENT

150505 Flint Police Department/Crime Stats

Crime stats (attachment to be provided at meeting)

150506 Flint Police Department/Personnel

Personnel (attachment to be provided at meeting)

150507 Flint Police Department/Loitering/Trespassing Update

Loitering/trespassing update

150508 Flint Police Department/After Hours Club/Update

After hours club update

150509 Flint Police Department/Clio/Pierson Service Center/Update

Clio/Pierson Service Center update

150510 Flint Police Department/July 3rd Fireworks

July 3rd fireworks

150511 Flint Police Department/Youth Call-In/Update

Youth call-in update

150512 Follow-up from the June 17, 2015, Planning & Development Committee

Meeting

150470 Discussion/Saginaw Ordinance/Housing Regulations

A request by President Freeman to discuss Saginaw Ordinance No. O-160, An Ordinance to Amend Chapter 151 "Housing Regulations," Title XV "Land Usage,"

of the City of Saginaw Code of Ordinances O-1.

ADJOURNMENT